
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criteria 3.3.2 

Number of extension and outreach programs 

conducted by the institution through NSS/NCC/ 

Government and non- Government bodies other 

clubs during the last five years 
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Details of Extension Outreach Programme 
 

 

Name of the 
activity 

Organising unit/ agency/ 
collaborating agency 

Name of 
the 

scheme 

Year of the 
activity 

Number of 
students 

participated 
in such 

activities 

Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyaan 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

2/10/2019 22 

Cloth Distribution to 

Needy People 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 08/12/2020 30 

Voter awareness 

program 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 25/01/2020 22 

Cleanliness Drive 
In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

25/01/2020 28 

Biscuits Distributions 

in School’s 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 25/02/2020 15 

 Tree Plantation 
In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 07/06/2020 25 

Tree Distribution and 

plantation 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 08/06/2020 15 

Blood Donation Camp 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  04/01/2021 35 

COVID Awareness 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  20/03/2021 50 

Mask Distributions 
 In collaboration with NSS unit 

of MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  14/04/2021 40 

Tree Plantation 
 In collaboration with NSS unit 

of MS College of Law, Wada NSS 
  06/07/2021 45 

 Blood Donation 

Camp 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada NSS 
  07/07/2021 48 

 Cleanliness Drive 
In collaboration with MS College of 

Law, Wada NSS 
 30/07/2021 70 



PAN India Awareness 

and Outreach 

In collaboration with MS College of 

Law, Wada NSS 
 02/10/2021 50 

Empowerment of 

Citizens Through 

Legislative Awareness 

Program 

In collaboration with Palghar Bar 

Association 
NSS 

 13/11/2021 100 

COVID Vaccination 
 In collaboration with MS College 

of Law, Wada NSS 
  03/12/2021 25 

COMMUNAL 

HARMONY IFTAR 

PARTY 

In collaboration with MS College of 

Law, Wada NSS 
 20/04/2022 150 

Cleanliness Drive 
In collaboration with NSS  unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 03/06/2022 70 

 Eye check-up camp 
In collaboration with MS College of 

Law, Wada NSS 
 07/06/2022 50 

Tree Plantation 
 In collaboration with NSS  unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 06/07/2022 65 

 Blood Donation 

Camp 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  07/07/2022 80 

 HIV Aids Program 
In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 13/08/2022 30 

 Haar Ghar Taranga 

rally 
In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 14/08/2022 100 

 Azadi ka Amrut 

mahostav rally 
In collaboration with NSS Unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada NSS 
 17/08/2022 70 

Organized Cleanliness 

Drive 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada NSS 
2/10/2022 75 

Plastic banned 
In collaboration with NSS Unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 19/10/2022 45 

Diwali Faral 

Distribution to Needy 

People 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 21/10/2022 25 

 Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyaan 
 In collaboration with NSS unit 

of MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  19/10/2022 65 

Law Related 

Awareness Program 

 In collaboration with Palghar Bar 

Association NSS 
 14/01/2023 70 

 Voter Awareness 

Rally 
 In collaboration with NSS unit 

of MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  25/01/2023 85 

 Communal Harmony 

Program 
 In collaboration with MS College 

of Law, Wada NSS 
  08/04/2023 65 

  Yoga Day 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  21/06/2023 70 



 Cleanliness Drive 
In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 03/06/2023 65 

  Blood Donation 

Camp 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  07/07/2023 90 

Tree Plantation 
In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

6/7/2023 75 

 Har Ghar Tiranga 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  12/08/2023 65 

 Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyaan 
 In collaboration with NSS unit of 

MS College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

  25/08/2023 68 

Diwali Faral 

Distribution to Needy 

People 

In collaboration with NSS unit of MS 

College of Law, Wada 
NSS 

 5/11/2023 40 



 

 

 

 

Swachh Bharat Abhiyaan 02/10/2019 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Date – 02/10/2019 

Swachh Bharat Abhyan 
 

 

 

Sr. No Class NAME OF PARTICIPENT 

1 F.Y. LLB GUPTA ANISHKUMAR SHYAMNARAYAN 

2 S.Y LLB SHAIKH ABDUL AJIJ HABIB 

3 F.Y. LLB ADAGALE RAJU VASANTRAO 

4 S.Y LLB SIDDIQUEE SANA MOHD QAMRUZZAMA 

5 S.Y LLB INGULE LAKHAN SUNIL 

6 F.Y. LLB NIKALE SAMRAT BHAGAWAT 

7 F.Y. B.A LLB MOMIN HASSAN SHAFIQUR RAHEMAN 

8 F.Y. LLB SINGH NILESH LALLAN 

9 F.Y. LLB MHATRE MAHESH SHRIDHAR 

10 S.Y B.A LLB PATEL UMAKANT BRAHMEDEO 

11 S.Y LLB CHAUDHARI GIRISH GOVIND CHAUDHARI 

12 F.Y. LLB PAWAR HARIBHAU JALINDAR 

13 F.Y. LLB ANSARI JAVED TAYYAB 

14 F.Y. LLB TAMORE TANVI LAXMAN 

15 S.Y LLB LOHOTE SMITA EKNATH 

16 S.Y LLB DINKAR MANESH SAKHARAM 

17 S.Y LLB VARDHAN SIDDHARTH HIRALAL VARDHAN 

18 F.Y. LLB DHONE VISHAL DATTA 

19 F.Y. LLB SHINDE AKSHAY SAGAR 

20 F.Y. LLB MOHITE ROHINI ASHOK 

21 F.Y. LLB JADHAV ANKIT GARIBDAS 

22 F.Y. LLB GHANEKAR RAMESHREE RAJARAM 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cloth Distribution to Needy People 05/12/2019 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cloths Bag Distribution 
Date –05/11/2019 

 

 

 

Sr. No Class NAME OF PARTICIPENT 

1 F.Y. LLB SINGH NILESH LALLAN 

2 S.Y LLB TAI SUFIYAN IQBAL 

3 F.Y. LLB KAMBLE SHEETAL VISHNU 

4 F.Y. LLB BHANUSHALI ATISH ISHWAR 

5 F.Y. LLB ADAGALE RAJU VASANTRAO 

6 F.Y. LLB TANDEL VARSHA RAMESH 

7 F.Y. LLB JADHAV MAHESH LADAKU 

8 F.Y. LLB PAL ARVIND RAMDULAR 

9 S.Y LLB DINKAR MANESH SAKHARAM 

10 F.Y. LLB JADHAV ANKIT GARIBDAS 

11 F.Y. LLB MHATRE JITENDRA RAJAN 

12 S.Y LLB GAIKWAD MADHUKAR RAOSAHEB 

13 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH SIRAJ MANSUR 

14 S.Y LLB SHAIKH SHAHRUKH ANWAR 

15 S.Y LLB ANSARI EMAMUDDIN SAMIUDDIN 

16 S.Y LLB SURYAWANSHI NAGSEN NIVRUTTI 

17 F.Y. LLB JOGDAND DINKAR BHANUDAS 

18 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH TASMIYAN BANO ALAUDDIN 

19 F.Y. B.A LLB CHAUDHARI GHANSHYAM ABAJI 

20 F.Y. LLB PAWAR SANJAY YADAVRAO 

21 F.Y. LLB YADAV MANITA RAHUL YADAV 

22 S.Y LLB SIDDIQUEE SANA MOHD QAMRUZZAMA 

23 F.Y. LLB GAYKE VIKAS BHAUSAHEB 

24 S.Y LLB KANBHAT NISHA JAYANT 

25 F.Y. LLB PAWAR HARIBHAU JALINDAR 

26 S.Y LLB WAGH PAVITRA AMOL 

27 F.Y. LLB YADAV SHRIDEV ACHCHELAL 

28 F.Y. LLB WARE KSHITIJ MAHESH 

29 F.Y. LLB PATIL KIRAN SHANTARAM C. PATIL 

30 F.Y. B.A LLB ARAKH SHUDDHODAN FAKIRA 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Voter awareness program 25/01/2020 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Date –25/01/2020 

Voter awareness program 
 

Sr. No Class NAME OF PARTICIPENT 

1 F.Y. LLB SINGH NILESH LALLAN 

2 F.Y. LLB NIKALE SAMRAT BHAGAWAT 

3 F.Y. LLB WARE KSHITIJ MAHESH 

4 F.Y. LLB GUPTA RUCHITA UMESH GUPTA 

5 F.Y. LLB MHATRE MAHESH SHRIDHAR 

6 F.Y. LLB ADAGALE RAJU VASANTRAO 

7 F.Y. B.A LLB CHAUDHARI GHANSHYAM ABAJI 

8 F.Y. LLB TAMORE TANVI LAXMAN 

9 F.Y. LLB VALASE SUMIT ROHIDAS 

10 F.Y. LLB KAMBLE SHEETAL VISHNU 

11 S.Y LLB VARDHAN SIDDHARTH HIRALAL VARDHAN 

12 S.Y LLB KANBHAT NISHA JAYANT 

13 S.Y LLB SHAIKH ABDUL AJIJ HABIB 

14 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH SIRAJ MANSUR 

15 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH TASMIYAN BANO ALAUDDIN 

16 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH SADIYA MAQBOOL AHMED 

17 F.Y. LLB PATIL MEERA MANOJ 

18 S.Y LLB SHAIKH SHAHRUKH ANWAR 

19 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH AREEBA MUSTAFA GULAM 

20 F.Y. LLB PAREKH AMIT NANDLAL 

21 
F.Y. LLB DAWARE RAJENDRA BHAJANDAS RAMA 

DAWAR 

22 S.Y B.A LLB PATEL UMAKANT BRAHMEDEO 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Cleanliness Drive -25/01/2020 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Date –25/01/2020 

Cleanliness Drive 
 

Sr. No Class NAME OF PARTICIPENT 

1 
F.Y. LLB DAWARE RAJENDRA BHAJANDAS RAMA 

DAWAR 

2 F.Y. LLB GAYKE VIKAS BHAUSAHEB 

3 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH SIRAJ MANSUR 

4 F.Y. LLB DONGARE ASHOK SUDAM  

5 F.Y. LLB GUPTA RUCHITA UMESH GUPTA 

6 F.Y. LLB DHONE VISHAL DATTA 

7 F.Y. LLB YADAV SHRIDEV ACHCHELAL 

8 S.Y LLB PIRANI INSIAFATEMA ADIL 

9 S.Y B.A LLB SHAIIKH MUSKAN NIYAZ 

10 F.Y. LLB KHANDAGALE ABHAY NARESH 

11 F.Y. LLB PATIL SNEHA MILIND 

12 F.Y. B.A LLB ARAKH SHUDDHODAN FAKIRA 

13 F.Y. LLB GUPTA SURAJKUMAR BAKELAL 

14 F.Y. LLB BHANUSHALI ATISH ISHWAR 

15 S.Y LLB SHAIKH ZEENAT IRFAN 

16 S.Y B.A LLB PATEL UMAKANT BRAHMEDEO 

17 F.Y. LLB PAWAR SANJAY YADAVRAO 

18 F.Y. LLB PATIL MEERA MANOJ 

19 F.Y. LLB MISHRA PRIYANKA VINOD 

20 F.Y. LLB PAWAR DURGA ANKUSH 

21 F.Y. LLB ADAGALE RAJU VASANTRAO 

22 S.Y LLB LOKHANDE TULSHIRAM SHIVRAM 

23 S.Y LLB INGULE LAKHAN SUNIL 

24 S.Y LLB ZANJURNE RAHUL CHHAGAN 

25 F.Y. LLB GHANEKAR RAMESHREE RAJARAM 

26 S.Y LLB TELLIS SANTOSH ELAR 

27 F.Y. LLB TANDEL VARSHA RAMESH 

28 F.Y. LLB PAWAR HARIBHAU JALINDAR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Biscuits Distributions in School’s 25/02/2020 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Date –25/02/2020 

Biscuits Distributions in School’s 

 

Sr. No Class NAME OF PARTICIPENT 

1 F.Y. LLB JOGDAND DINKAR BHANUDAS 

2 S.Y LLB 
VARDHAN SIDDHARTH HIRALAL VARDHAN 

3 F.Y. LLB JADHAV ANKIT GARIBDAS 

4 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH NIKHAT MUJEEB UR REHMAN 

5 F.Y. LLB ANSARI ADEEM MUSHTAQUE AHMED 

6 F.Y. LLB PAWAR SANJAY YADAVRAO 

7 F.Y. LLB ANSARI ARIB NEHAL AHMAD 

8 S.Y B.A LLB 
PATIL ROHIT  SHANTARAM 

9 S.Y LLB 
LOKHANDE TULSHIRAM SHIVRAM 

10 F.Y. LLB PATIL SNEHA MILIND 

11 F.Y. LLB VALASE SUMIT ROHIDAS 

12 S.Y B.A LLB 
SHAIIKH MUSKAN NIYAZ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

TREE PLANTATION 03/04/2020 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Date - 03/04/2020 
 

Tree Plantation 

 
 
 

Sr. No Class NAME OF PARTICIPENT 

1 S.Y LLB PIRANI INSIAFATEMA ADIL 

2 F.Y. B.A LLB MOMIN HASSAN SHAFIQUR RAHEMAN 

3 F.Y. LLB HARAD DINESH SAKHARAM 

4 F.Y. LLB NIKALE SAMRAT BHAGAWAT 

5 F.Y. LLB BHALERAO ASHWINI BHAIRU 

6 S.Y B.A LLB PATEL UMAKANT BRAHMEDEO 

7 F.Y. LLB TANDEL VARSHA RAMESH 

8 S.Y LLB ZANJURNE RAHUL CHHAGAN 

9 F.Y. LLB PAL ARVIND RAMDULAR 

10 F.Y. LLB GUPTA ANISHKUMAR SHYAMNARAYAN 

11 S.Y LLB SHAIKH ABDUL AJIJ HABIB 

12 S.Y LLB INGULE LAKHAN SUNIL 

13 S.Y LLB SHAIKH SHAHRUKH ANWAR 

14 F.Y. LLB VALASE SUMIT ROHIDAS 

15 F.Y. LLB YADAV ASHISH RAM ABHILASH 

16 S.Y B.A LLB PATIL ROHIT  SHANTARAM 

17 F.Y. LLB SHINDE AKSHAY SAGAR 

18 F.Y. LLB MOHITE ROHINI ASHOK 

19 F.Y. LLB PAWAR SANJAY YADAVRAO 

20 F.Y. LLB JADHAV MAHESH BABAN 

21 F.Y. LLB PATIL MANOJ TRIMBAK 

22 F.Y. LLB SHAIKH NIKHAT MUJEEB UR REHMAN 

23 F.Y. LLB JADHAV MAHESH LADAKU 

24 F.Y. LLB GAYKE VIKAS BHAUSAHEB 

25 S.Y LLB TELLIS SANTOSH ELAR 
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